HPC www.hpceurope.com - +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  5  2013102 5
idler for plate chain
For chain range 805dBL805
- For use with CAP805/SS plate chains
-  Materials:
Low friction acetal
-  Operating temp.: -40°C to +85°C
(+70°C in humid environments)
-  For dimensions and bore tolerances,
please refer to technical pages
  Part number ØDE
Bore
ØA
Weight
(kg)
Price each
1 to 4
ØDE
84
96ØA 5+
-5%
10+
On request
1+
List
Qty.
Disc.
diSCountS
DBL805-19-25 117 25 0,3 15,69 F
DBL805-19-30 117 30 0,3 15,69 F
DBL805-19-35 117 35 0,3 15,69 F
DBL805-19-40 117 40 0,3 15,69 F
DBL805-21-25 129 25 0,3 16,14 F
DBL805-21-30 129 30 0,3 16,14 F
DBL805-21-35 129 35 0,3 16,14 F
DBL805-21-40 129 40 0,3 16,14 F
DBL805-23-25 141 25 0,3 17,36 F
DBL805-23-30 141 30 0,3 17,36 F
DBL805-23-35 141 35 0,3 17,36 F
DBL805-23-40 141 40 0,3 17,36 F
DBL805-25-25 153 25 0,4 18,07 F
DBL805-25-30 153 30 0,4 18,07 F
DBL805-25-35 153 35 0,4 18,07 F
DBL805-25-40 153 40 0,4 18,07 F
Dimensions in mm
Altri prodotti...
DOMI120
Accessori di